

AllStars@2018

Detailed Results for 01 CCSDA GIRLS 08 AND UNDER

| Place | Score | Diver | Judges Awards | | | | | | | | Jdgs | Dive | Score | Rnk |
|--|-------|-------|---------------|----|----|----|----|----|--|-------|-------|-------|-------|-----|
| 1 61.30 Elise Matney Bethesda Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 6½ | 6½ | 6½ | 7 | 6½ | | 19.50 | 27.30 | 27.30 | 2 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 5½ | 7 | 6½ | 7 | 6½ | | 20.00 | 34.00 | 61.30 | 1 | |
| 2 56.00 Avery Lehman Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 6½ | 7 | 6½ | 7½ | 7 | | 20.50 | 28.70 | 28.70 | 1 | |
| 2 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 6½ | 6½ | 6½ | 6½ | 6 | | 19.50 | 27.30 | 56.00 | 2 | |
| 3 53.25 Ashley Horton Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 6 | 6 | 6 | 6 | 6 | | 18.00 | 25.20 | 25.20 | 4 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 5½ | 6 | 5½ | 5½ | 5 | | 16.50 | 28.05 | 53.25 | 3 | |
| 4 44.10 Genevieve McGowan Kenwood Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 6½ | 7 | 6 | 5½ | 6½ | | 19.00 | 26.60 | 26.60 | 3 | |
| 2 | 002A | 1.0 | 1M | 6 | 6 | 6½ | 5½ | 5½ | | 17.50 | 17.50 | 44.10 | 4 | |
| 5 35.20 Harper Reardon Washington Golf and Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 6 | 5½ | 5 | 7½ | 6½ | | 18.00 | 25.20 | 25.20 | 4 | |
| 2 | 100A | 0.5 | 1M | 7 | 6½ | 6 | 7½ | 6½ | | 20.00 | 10.00 | 35.20 | 5 | |

Detailed Results for 02 CCSDA BOYS 08 AND UNDER

| Place | Score | Diver | Judges Awards | | | | | | | | Jdgs | Dive | Score | Rnk |
|--|-------|-------|---------------|----|----|----|----|----|--|-------|-------|-------|-------|-----|
| 1 55.70 Paul Meydenbauer Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 5½ | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5½ | | 15.50 | 21.70 | 21.70 | 5 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 7 | 6 | 6½ | 7 | 6½ | | 20.00 | 34.00 | 55.70 | 1 | |
| 2 53.95 Leighton Matney Bethesda Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 6½ | 5½ | 6 | 6 | 6½ | | 18.50 | 25.90 | 25.90 | 2 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 6½ | 6½ | 5 | 4½ | 5 | | 16.50 | 28.05 | 53.95 | 2 | |
| 3 52.50 Ben Niehaus Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 6 | 6½ | 7 | 7 | 7 | | 20.50 | 28.70 | 28.70 | 1 | |
| 2 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 5½ | 6 | 4½ | 5½ | 6 | | 17.00 | 23.80 | 52.50 | 3 | |
| 4 44.00 Tyler Lehman Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 6 | 6 | 6 | 5 | 5½ | | 17.50 | 24.50 | 24.50 | 3 | |
| 2 | 002A | 1.0 | 1M | 6½ | 6½ | 7 | 5½ | 6½ | | 19.50 | 19.50 | 44.00 | 4 | |
| 5 35.50 Mac McGinn Washington Golf and Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 6 | 6 | 5½ | 6½ | 5½ | | 17.50 | 24.50 | 24.50 | 3 | |
| 2 | 100A | 0.5 | 1M | 7 | 7½ | 7 | 8 | 7½ | | 22.00 | 11.00 | 35.50 | 5 | |

AllStars@2018

Detailed Results for 03 CCSDA GIRLS 10 AND UNDER

| Place | Score | Diver | Judges Awards | | | | | | | Jdgs | Dive | Score | Rnk |
|--|-------|-------|---------------|----|----|----|----|----|-------|-------|-------|-------|-----|
| 1 93.20 Taylor Reardon Washington Golf and Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 7 | 7 | 6½ | 7 | 7 | 21.00 | 29.40 | 29.40 | 1 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 6 | 6½ | 6½ | 6½ | 6 | 19.00 | 32.30 | 61.70 | 1 | |
| 3 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 7½ | 7½ | 7½ | 8½ | 7½ | 22.50 | 31.50 | 93.20 | 1 | |
| 2 90.00 Jenna Sheetz Washington Golf and Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 7½ | 6 | 6 | 6½ | 6 | 18.50 | 25.90 | 25.90 | 3 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 6½ | 6 | 7 | 7 | 6½ | 20.00 | 34.00 | 59.90 | 2 | |
| 3 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 6½ | 7 | 7½ | 7½ | 7 | 21.50 | 30.10 | 90.00 | 2 | |
| 3 85.35 Anna Murray Kenwood Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 6½ | 6½ | 6½ | 7 | 7½ | 20.00 | 28.00 | 28.00 | 2 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 6 | 6½ | 6 | 5½ | 6½ | 18.50 | 31.45 | 59.45 | 3 | |
| 3 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 6 | 6½ | 6½ | 6 | 5½ | 18.50 | 25.90 | 85.35 | 3 | |
| 4 52.25 Reagan Baker Washington Golf and Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 6 | 6 | 5½ | 6 | 5½ | 17.50 | 24.50 | 24.50 | 4 | |
| 2 | 002A | 1.0 | 1M | 6 | 5½ | 6 | 6 | 6 | 18.00 | 18.00 | 42.50 | 4 | |
| 3 | 100A | 0.5 | 1M | 6½ | 6½ | 6½ | 7½ | 6½ | 19.50 | 9.75 | 52.25 | 4 | |
| 5 41.10 Enza Hackmann Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | 5 | 6 | 16.50 | 23.10 | 23.10 | 5 | |
| 2 | 100A | 0.5 | 1M | 7 | 6 | 6½ | 6½ | 6½ | 19.50 | 9.75 | 32.85 | 5 | |
| 3 | 200A | 0.5 | 1M | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | 6 | 16.50 | 8.25 | 41.10 | 5 | |
| 6 40.50 Laura Grace Badway Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 001A | 1.0 | 1M | 6½ | 5½ | 5 | 5 | 5 | 15.50 | 15.50 | 15.50 | 6 | |
| 2 | 002A | 1.0 | 1M | 6½ | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | 16.50 | 16.50 | 32.00 | 6 | |
| 3 | 100A | 0.5 | 1M | 5½ | 6 | 6 | 5½ | 5½ | 17.00 | 8.50 | 40.50 | 6 | |
| 7 -- -- Pia Wise Kenwood Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 7 Cut | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | | | | | | | | | Cut | |
| 3 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | | | | | | | | | Cut | |

Detailed Results for 04 CCSDA BOYS 10 AND UNDER

| Place | Score | Diver | Judges Awards | | | | | | | Jdgs | Dive | Score | Rnk |
|---|-------|-------|---------------|----|----|----|----|----|-------|-------|--------|-------|-----|
| 1 101.85 Frederick Brinkman Kenwood Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101C | 1.2 | 1M | 7½ | 7½ | 7½ | 7 | 7½ | 22.50 | 27.00 | 27.00 | 2 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 6½ | 6½ | 7 | 7 | 7 | 20.50 | 34.85 | 61.85 | 3 | |
| 3 | 5112A | 2.0 | 1M | 6½ | 6½ | 7 | 8 | 6½ | 20.00 | 40.00 | 101.85 | 1 | |
| 2 93.15 Sean Keeley Kenwood Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 7 | 7 | 7½ | 7 | 7 | 21.00 | 29.40 | 29.40 | 1 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 6½ | 7 | 6½ | 6½ | 6½ | 19.50 | 33.15 | 62.55 | 2 | |
| 3 | 5111A | 1.8 | 1M | 5½ | 6 | 5½ | 5½ | 6 | 17.00 | 30.60 | 93.15 | 2 | |
| 3 90.05 Tyler Horton Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 6 | 6 | 5 | 6 | 5½ | 17.50 | 24.50 | 24.50 | 5 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 7½ | 7½ | 7½ | 7½ | 7 | 22.50 | 38.25 | 62.75 | 1 | |
| 3 | 401C | 1.4 | 1M | 6½ | 6½ | 6 | 6½ | 7 | 19.50 | 27.30 | 90.05 | 3 | |
| 4 83.40 Drew Eichberg Kenwood Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 6 | 6 | 6 | 6 | 5½ | 18.00 | 25.20 | 25.20 | 4 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 6 | 6 | 7 | 6½ | 6½ | 19.00 | 32.30 | 57.50 | 4 | |
| 3 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 6 | 6 | 6½ | 6½ | 6 | 18.50 | 25.90 | 83.40 | 4 | |
| 5 58.95 Chase Hollas Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 6 | 6 | 5½ | 6½ | 7 | 18.50 | 25.90 | 25.90 | 3 | |
| 2 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 5½ | 5½ | 5 | 6 | 6 | 17.00 | 23.80 | 49.70 | 5 | |
| 3 | 100A | 0.5 | 1M | 6½ | 6½ | 6 | 6 | 5½ | 18.50 | 9.25 | 58.95 | 5 | |
| 6 36.50 Nelson Badway Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 001A | 1.0 | 1M | 6 | 6 | 5½ | 5½ | 6½ | 17.50 | 17.50 | 17.50 | 6 | |
| 2 | 100A | 0.5 | 1M | 7 | 7½ | 6½ | 6½ | 6½ | 20.00 | 10.00 | 27.50 | 6 | |
| 3 | 200A | 0.5 | 1M | 5½ | 6 | 6 | 6 | 6 | 18.00 | 9.00 | 36.50 | 6 | |
| 7 -- -- Graham Harrington Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 001A | 1.0 | 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 7 Cut | |
| 2 | 100A | 0.5 | 1M | | | | | | | | | Cut | |
| 3 | 200A | 0.5 | 1M | | | | | | | | | Cut | |

AllStars@2018

Detailed Results for 05 CCSDA GIRLS 12 AND UNDER

| Place | Score | Diver | Judges Awards | | | | | | | Jdgs | Dive | Score | Rnk |
|--|-------|-------|---------------|----|----|----|----|----|-------|-------|--------|-------|-----|
| 1 122.95 Natalie Grenham Kenwood Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 6 | 7 | 7 | 6½ | 7 | 20.50 | 28.70 | 28.70 | 1 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 6½ | 6 | 7 | 6½ | 6½ | 19.50 | 33.15 | 61.85 | 1 | |
| 3 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 7 | 7 | 6½ | 7 | 6½ | 20.50 | 28.70 | 90.55 | 4 | |
| 4 | 5111A | 1.8 | 1M | 6 | 6 | 6 | 6 | 6 | 18.00 | 32.40 | 122.95 | 1 | |
| 2 122.75 O'Malley McGinn Washington Golf and Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 5½ | 6½ | 6½ | 7 | 6 | 19.00 | 26.60 | 26.60 | 4 | |
| 2 | 5111A | 1.8 | 1M | 6 | 6 | 5½ | 5½ | 6 | 17.50 | 31.50 | 58.10 | 4 | |
| 3 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 6½ | 6½ | 6½ | 7 | 6 | 19.50 | 33.15 | 91.25 | 3 | |
| 4 | 5211A | 1.8 | 1M | 5½ | 6 | 5½ | 6 | 6 | 17.50 | 31.50 | 122.75 | 2 | |
| 3 120.00 Sydney Kaetzel Washington Golf and Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101C | 1.2 | 1M | 6½ | 8 | 8 | 8 | 7½ | 23.50 | 28.20 | 28.20 | 2 | |
| 2 | 401B | 1.5 | 1M | 6 | 6 | 6½ | 7 | 7 | 19.50 | 29.25 | 57.45 | 5 | |
| 3 | 102B | 1.5 | 1M | 7½ | 7½ | 8 | 8 | 6½ | 23.00 | 34.50 | 91.95 | 1 | |
| 4 | 5121D | 1.7 | 1M | 6 | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | 16.50 | 28.05 | 120.00 | 3 | |
| 4 119.60 Aubrey Harned Washington Golf and Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101C | 1.2 | 1M | 7½ | 7 | 7 | 7 | 6½ | 21.00 | 25.20 | 25.20 | 5 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 7 | 7 | 6½ | 6½ | 6½ | 20.00 | 34.00 | 59.20 | 2 | |
| 3 | 5111A | 1.8 | 1M | 6 | 6½ | 5½ | 6 | 6 | 18.00 | 32.40 | 91.60 | 2 | |
| 4 | 401C | 1.4 | 1M | 6½ | 6½ | 7 | 8 | 6½ | 20.00 | 28.00 | 119.60 | 4 | |
| 5 116.35 Brinkley Baker Washington Golf and Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 6½ | 6½ | 6 | 6½ | 6½ | 19.50 | 27.30 | 27.30 | 3 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 6 | 6 | 6 | 6½ | 6½ | 18.50 | 31.45 | 58.75 | 3 | |
| 3 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 5½ | 6 | 6 | 6 | 6½ | 18.00 | 25.20 | 83.95 | 6 | |
| 4 | 5111A | 1.8 | 1M | 6 | 6 | 6 | 6½ | 6 | 18.00 | 32.40 | 116.35 | 5 | |
| 6 112.95 Natalie Howell Washington Golf and Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 6 | 6 | 6 | 5½ | 5½ | 17.50 | 24.50 | 24.50 | 6 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | 16.50 | 28.05 | 52.55 | 7 | |
| 3 | 5211A | 1.8 | 1M | 6 | 6 | 6 | 6½ | 6 | 18.00 | 32.40 | 84.95 | 5 | |
| 4 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 6½ | 6½ | 6½ | 8 | 7 | 20.00 | 28.00 | 112.95 | 6 | |
| 7 112.05 Keating Guillot Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 5 | 5½ | 5½ | 5 | 5½ | 16.00 | 22.40 | 22.40 | 7 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 6 | 6 | 6 | 6 | 6 | 18.00 | 30.60 | 53.00 | 6 | |
| 3 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 6 | 6 | 6 | 6½ | 6½ | 18.50 | 25.90 | 78.90 | 7 | |
| 4 | 5221D | 1.7 | 1M | 7 | 6 | 6½ | 7½ | 6 | 19.50 | 33.15 | 112.05 | 7 | |
| 8 100.25 Isabelle Fontana Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101C | 1.2 | 1M | 5½ | 5½ | 5 | 5½ | 5½ | 16.50 | 19.80 | 19.80 | 8 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 6 | 6½ | 6 | 7 | 6 | 18.50 | 31.45 | 51.25 | 8 | |
| 3 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 6 | 6½ | 6 | 6½ | 6 | 18.50 | 25.90 | 77.15 | 8 | |
| 4 | 401C | 1.4 | 1M | 5½ | 5½ | 5 | 5½ | 5½ | 16.50 | 23.10 | 100.25 | 8 | |

Detailed Results for 06 CCSDA BOYS 12 AND UNDER

| Place | Score | Diver | Judges Awards | | | | | | | Jdgs | Dive | Score | Rnk |
|--|-------|-------|---------------|----|----|----|----|----|-------|-------|--------|-------|-----|
| 1 111.45 TJ Parrillo Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | 6 | 16.50 | 23.10 | 23.10 | 1 | |
| 2 | 5111A | 1.8 | 1M | 6 | 6 | 5½ | 5½ | 6 | 17.50 | 31.50 | 54.60 | 1 | |
| 3 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | 6 | 16.50 | 28.05 | 82.65 | 1 | |
| 4 | 5211A | 1.8 | 1M | 5 | 5½ | 5 | 5½ | 5½ | 16.00 | 28.80 | 111.45 | 1 | |

AllStars@2018

Detailed Results for 07 CCSDA GIRLS 14 AND UNDER

| Place | Score | Diver | Judges Awards | | | | | | Jdgs | Dive | Score | Rnk |
|-----------------|-------|-------------|------------------------|----|----|----|----|---|-------|-------|--------|-----|
| 1 142.90 | | Kylie Payne | Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101B | 1.3 | 1M | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | 6 | 6 | 17.00 | 22.10 | 22.10 | 1 |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 6½ | 6½ | 6 | 7 | 6 | 19.00 | 32.30 | 54.40 | 1 |
| 3 | 401B | 1.5 | 1M | 6 | 6½ | 6½ | 6 | 6 | 18.50 | 27.75 | 82.15 | 1 |
| 4 | 102B | 1.5 | 1M | 7 | 8 | 8 | 7½ | 6 | 22.50 | 33.75 | 115.90 | 1 |
| 5 | 202C | 1.5 | 1M | 6 | 6 | 6 | 6 | 6 | 18.00 | 27.00 | 142.90 | 1 |

Detailed Results for 09 CCSDA GIRLS 18 AND UNDER

| Place | Score | Diver | Judges Awards | | | | | | Jdgs | Dive | Score | Rnk |
|-----------------|-------|--------------------|------------------------|----|----|----|----|----|-------|-------|--------|-----|
| 1 180.00 | | Gabriella Parrillo | Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101C | 1.2 | 1M | 7½ | 7½ | 7½ | 8 | 7½ | 22.50 | 27.00 | 27.00 | 1 |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 5 | 5½ | 5 | 4½ | 5 | 15.00 | 25.50 | 52.50 | 1 |
| 3 | 401C | 1.4 | 1M | 7 | 7½ | 7½ | 8 | 7 | 22.00 | 30.80 | 83.30 | 1 |
| 4 | 402C | 1.6 | 1M | 6 | 6 | 6½ | 6½ | 6 | 18.50 | 29.60 | 112.90 | 1 |
| 5 | 103C | 1.6 | 1M | 6 | 7 | 6½ | 7 | 6½ | 20.00 | 32.00 | 144.90 | 1 |
| 6 | 5111A | 1.8 | 1M | 6½ | 6½ | 6½ | 6½ | 6½ | 19.50 | 35.10 | 180.00 | 1 |
| 2 153.80 | | Madeline Fontana | Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101B | 1.3 | 1M | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | 5 | 5 | 16.00 | 20.80 | 20.80 | 2 |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 5½ | 5½ | 5 | 5½ | 5½ | 16.50 | 28.05 | 48.85 | 2 |
| 3 | 401C | 1.4 | 1M | 6 | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | 6 | 17.00 | 23.80 | 72.65 | 2 |
| 4 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 5½ | 6 | 5½ | 6 | 6½ | 17.50 | 24.50 | 97.15 | 2 |
| 5 | 202C | 1.5 | 1M | 6 | 6 | 5½ | 5½ | 6 | 17.50 | 26.25 | 123.40 | 2 |
| 6 | 301C | 1.6 | 1M | 6½ | 7 | 6½ | 6 | 6 | 19.00 | 30.40 | 153.80 | 2 |